Highlander Basketball Point Club Records Through 2022-23

700 Point Club
Lance Blanks
Landon Rowe

600 Point Club
Shey Eberwein
Shey Eberwein
Anthony Price
Lance Blanks

500 Point Club
Romello Wilbert
Romello Wilbert
Jon Day

Wes Cole

Richard Pennington
Lang Meyer

400 Point Club
Josh Ralston
Terrence Reed
Daniel O'Leary
Scott Rodgers
Steve Reilly
Penn Mallery
Garret Colonna
Jeff Garrett

Tyler Hoffmeister
Wes Cole
Ashton Caesar
Lang Meyer
Garret Colonna
Terrence Reed
Craig Eissler
Anthony Price
Jon Day

West Hawthorne
Shawn Lovorn
Steve Reilly
Robert Sholes
Scott Deegan
Romello Wilbert
Brock Luechtefeld
John Stubbs
Ryan Coleman
Brent Tucker
Daniel O'Leary

Season
1984-85
1995-96

2021-22
2022-23
2001-02
1983-84

2016-17
2017-18
1994-95
2010-11
1988-89
1986-87

1998-99
1991-92
2001-02
2005-06
1994-95
1987-88
2011-12
1985-86
2002-03
2009-10
2006-07
1985-86
2012-13
1990-91
2000-01
2000-01
1993-94
1999-2000
1996-97
1993-94
1982-83
1982-83
2015-16
2020-21
2017-18
1999-2000
1990-91
2002-03

Points

732
701

695
676
668
614

565
543
533
524
514
504

495
484
478
478
469
466
465
461
457
450
450
450
440
438
437
435
433
430
430
428
424
424
421
421
413
409
406
401

300 Point Club

Chip Entwhistle
Brock Luechtefeld
Cody Mason
Robert Sholes
Charlie Zorn

Kenny Winsmann
Nolan Cass

Cody Waneck
Greg Demars
Clay Creighton
Darien Burton
Dewayne Scott
Chris Garrett

David Oglesby
Cameron Burkett
Joey Trinkle
Emmanuel Rivera
Stuart Schultz
Stuart Schultz
Byron Jordan
Justin Elliot
KeSean Carter
Josh Moats

Dari Shelton
Brandon Caporale
Shey Eberwein
Jason Villere
Steve Christie
Ryan Paul

Jeff Bruton

Cody Mason
Spencer Mactier
Scott Rodgers
Brian Baehl

Ray Doakes

Curt Carlyle

Mike Paugh
Tyler Fredrickson
Jack Williams
Jamie McBride
Garret Colonna

Season

1987-88
2019-20
2013-14
1983-84
2018-19

1981-82
2011-12
2006-07
1980-81
2015-16
1996-97
1978-79
1984-85

1995-96
2014-15
2011-12
2008-09
1977-78
1978-79
2000-01
2003-04
2017-18
1992-93
1981-82
2010-11
2020-21
1996-97
1993-94
1996-97
1978-79
2012-13
2006-07
2004-05
2012-13
1990-91
1981-82
1988-89
2004-05
2016-17
1983-84
2010-11

Points
399
397
394
388
383

382
375
375
374
372
371
368
366

365
364
364
351
349
348
346
344
340
340
332
326
318
315
313
313
312
310
310
310
308
308
307
306
305
304
303
300



